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Price
22.34 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.41% (-0.32)

US6687711084
GEN

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

13,247 EUR
S&P 500

22.20 USD (100)
22.49 USD (100)
22.23 USD
22.62 USD
22.225 USD
22.66 USD
22.389129 USD
4,366,765
97,762,671.60
34,675
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23470280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6687711084-2024-04-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6687711084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6687711084&ID_NOTATION=285910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6687711084&ID_NOTATION=285910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fabda5dca6bde2796c845eb15e69a069be5ea054e5782133e5f63a10eb133db&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e4019613daf3f01e&time=1712886862&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=080340a1f83aed3b2b09dde0c0f6ceab18a7ab2c38a8a5f4a38b9c5fcb279b9a&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c94bea9ee76ae263&time=1712886862&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a4372ac8b2f98a10f12c8ecfd1c49920ba08bb5bb990ee383f7ab20206e5553&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5afd4221d7a75ec98&time=1712886862&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5e1cbb7a490d7639d920ad96f03a22af24e7b2e20139f3a60dc953c1df43668&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=44989f30cd3dfd4ec&time=1712886862&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ef667519f3651d452ac14c73a4cb5bcd92e24168cfcd7aa6497e18abcfc873d&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4eb00cc7525c77974&time=1712886862&tool=RSC

GEN DIGITAL INC.

Details

2024/04/10 22:00:00

Price
22.34 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.41% (-0.32)

ISIN US6687711084
Symbol GEN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,247 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.20 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 22.49 USD (100)
Open 22.23 USD
High 22.62 USD
Low 22.225 USD
Close (prev. day) 22.66 USD
VWAP 22.389129 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,366,765
Trading volume 97,762,671.60
Number of trades 34,675
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +26.29% +29.06% +1.87%
Perf (abs.) +4.65 +5.03 +0.41
Beta 1.06 1.18 0.73
Volatility 30.38 30.34 31.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GEN DIGITAL INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/  11:31
04/10

Prague Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:15
04/10

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00

Price

21.80 EUR

20.80 EUR

20.80 EUR

519.00 CzZK

22.34 USD

22.29 USD (3,034,714)
21.88 USD (3,430,048)
22.17 USD (4,242,007)
19.88 USD (4,037,454)

24.37 USD (2024/01/30)

19.08 USD (2024/02/02)

24.37 USD (2024/01/30)

15.45 USD (2023/05/16)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.04 3

0.00 4

1.06 6

97.76 34,675
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=285910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386125
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397269856
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Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2023/
10/20

08:00

08:18

08:11

08:04

17:44

19:30

20:30

18:00

20.80 EUR

20.80 EUR

20.80 EUR

20.80 EUR

21.00 EUR

20.60 EUR

20.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.414 CHF 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4784709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285911
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407630491

GEN DIGITAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Gen

Contact Details
GEN DIGITAL INC.

60 East Rio Salado Parkway, Suite 1000 -
85281 Tempe

Telefon: +1-650-527-8000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: GEN DIGITAL INC.
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Company Profile

Gen Digital, Inc. engages in the provision of security, storage, and systems management

solutions. The firm focuses on providing consumer cyber safety with its business solutions.

Its brands include Norton, Avast, Lifelock, Avira, AVG, and CCleaner. The company was
founded by Gary Hendrix in April 1982 and is headquartered in Tempe, AZ.

Members of Management Board

Frank
Dangeard
Emily Heath
Eric Brandt
Nora Denzel
Ondrej Vicek
Pavel Baudi$
Peter Feld
Sherrese

Smith

Susan
Barsamian

Suzanne
Vautrinot
Vincent Pilette
Bryan Ko
Darren Shou
Kara Jordan
Krista Todd
Natalie Derse

Sameer Khera

Travis
Witteveen

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6687711084-2024-04-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6687711084
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